P04000110359

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Manessy				
101. 101. 171. 171. 171				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only

d. 4



400039420974

07/26/04--01030--020 **87.50

04 JUL 26 PH 2: 04

147/1012

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallanassee, FL 323	314		
SUBJECT:	EDICAL MEDI (PROPOSED CORPORA)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	MEDICAL M	ED ATURS, (Printed or typed)	Fic.
-	960 4	ST STreaddress	eT.
-	MIAMI Be	es ch FL State & Zip	33140

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be: MEDICAL MEDIATORS, INC.	04 JUL 26 PM 2: 04
MEDICAL MIEDIATORS TIME.	SEURETABLE STATE
	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 960 41st Street Miami Beach	F) 23140
460 41st Street Milani State	12 80170
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	and the second second second
To conduct any and all business activities	es that are
lawful under the laws of the U.S. and	
ARTICLE IV SHARES FLORIDA	The 37272 81
	. 1
500 shares of stock is:	ch
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
	2 200
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Miguel Ruiz - 960 41st St. Mam	· Beh, FL. 33140=
77/19/18/	PRES.
Bollow B. Gover 960 41st St. Miami	Beh PL 33140
Balbara B. Cooper 960 41st St. Miami	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
Charles Newstein 960 41st STreet	Mami Bch FL 331
Criar jes / veus ie ivi 160 7137 31121 1	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	n energy of the second
Reh FL	33140
Mighel Ruiz 960 41st ST. Miami Beh FL	
**************************************	******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation certificate, I am familiar with and a fept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this	on at the place designated in this
	7/18/04
Signature/Registered Agent	Pate
Mile Cher	1/10/
Signature/Incorporator	118104 Data
S. gindrato Heorporator	Date /